Hazardous Location Non-Fused
Disconnect Switches
Disconnect Switches
Wiring Devices for Hazardous Locations
Hubbell’s hazardous location line of non-fused disconnect and mechanical interlock switches are typically used for
applications with the presence of flammable gasses or vapors, ignitable dusts and fibers. They are also suitable for
use in outdoor or indoor damp, wet and dirty locations or in areas where frequent wash downs, heavy rain, or water

E
B F
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMP Circuit Receptacle Plug
30 AMP
600V AC
2W 3P HBLVSQ3023 HBLVP3385
3W 4P HBLVSQ3034 HBLVP3485
60 AMP
600V AC
2W 3P HBLVSQ6023 HBLVP6385
3W 4P HBLVSQ6034 HBLVP6485
NOTES: HBLVSQ 30 Amp models come standard with 1" drilled and
tapped conduit openings top and bottom plus two 1" x ¾" reducers
and one ¾" close-up plug for maximum flexibility.
60 amp models come with one 1½" opening on top and bottom and